
SPORT COACH EMAIL

Baseball Ots Willaims otis_williams@jusd.k12.ca.us

Basketball, Girls Rachel Rosario rachel_rosario@jusd.k12.ca.us

Basketball, Boys Juan Martinez juan_martinez@jusd.k12.ca.us

Cheer Shawnette Bukarau shawnette_bukarau@jusd.k12.ca.us

Cross Country, Boys Joseph Toyotome jttoyotome@aol.com

Cross Country, Girls Jessica Marquez jessica_marquez@jusd.k12.ca.us

Football, Varsity Chris Fowler christopher_fowler@jusd.k12.ca.us

Football, JV Anthony Palomares anthony_palomares@jusd.k12.ca.us

Football, Frosh Kirk Hortemiller kirk_hortemiller@jusd.k12.ca.us

Golf, Boys Jason Horton jason_horton@jusd.k12.ca.us

Golf, Girls Jason Horton jason_horton@jusd.k12.ca.us

Softball Tony Martinez tony_martinez@jusd.k12.ca.us

Soccer, Girls Paige Kang paige_kang@jusd.k12.ca.us

Soccer, Boys Johnny Mosher coachmoe1@yahoo.com

Swim TBD TBD

Tennis, Boys Otis Allmon otis_allmon@jusd.k12.ca.us

Tennis, Girls Otis Allmon otis_allmon@jusd.k12.ca.us

Track & Field Kevin King kking66@pacbell.net

Volleyball Tylia Dixon tylia_dixon@jusd.k12.ca.us

Wrestling Terry Villegas tville92@gmail.com

Water Polo, Girls Amy Medina amy_medina@jusd.k12.ca.us

Water Polo, Boys Kyrillos Farag kyrillosfarag62@gmail.com
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